
 

           B'YACHAD SCHOOL CALENDAR | 2025 - 2026 (5786)

SEPTEMBER       FEBRUARY

 S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S 1 Tu B'shvat
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 FAMILY ED. PROGRAM #2

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 RDO - Push in lessons
14 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 - 22 No School:  Pres. Week  
24 No School - Rosh Hashana 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30

OCTOBER         MARCH

1 No School - Yom Kippur Eve. S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
6 Sukkot 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 PURIM @ B'Nai 10:00-12:00
8 FAMILY SUKKOT DINNER 6pm 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 (STUDENTS ONLY)  

12 No school - Colombus Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 PJ Library K-3 (10-11)
15 No School - Simchat Torah 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 FAMILY ED. PROGRAM #1 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 29 FAMILY ED. PROGRAM #3

NOVEMBER       APRIL
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 1 2 3 4 1 - 8 No School - 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Passover/Spring Break
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 Yom Ha'shoah

16 RDO - Push in lessons 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 RW - Push in lessons
26 No School:  Thanksgiving 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 21 Yom Ha'zicharon
30 No School:  Thanksgiving 30 22 Yom Ha'atzmaut - 

Celebration at Ohav @ 6:00pm
DECEMBER          MAY

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
6 Shabbat Service @ Ohav 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 1 SHABBAT DINNER @ B'NAI

14 HANUKKAH PARTY @ B'NAI 10:00 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 SCHOOL CELEBRATION
17 HANUKKAH CONCERT @ OHAV 4:30 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 & GRADUATION
21 PJ Library K-3 (11-12) 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4 Lag Ba'Omer

24-31  No School:  Winter Break 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

JANUARY

S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 JEWISH HOLIDAYS

4  No School:  Winter Break 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rosh Hashana: Mon, 22 Sep 2025 - Wed, 24 Sep 2025
11 PJ Library K-3 (10-11) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Yom Kippur: Wed, 1 Oct 2025 - Thu, 2 Oct 2025
18 No School - MLK Day 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Sukkot: Mon, 6 Oct 2025 - Mon, 13 Oct 2025
24 Shabbat Service @ B'nai 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah: 
25 RW - Push in lessons Mon, 13 Oct 2025 - Wed, 15 Oct 2025

Chanukah: Sun, 14 Dec 2025 - Mon, 22 Dec 2025
Tu BiShvat: Sun, 1 Feb 2026 - Mon, 2 Feb 2026

FAMILY EVENTS Purim: 2 Mar 2026 - Tue, 3 Mar 2026

OPENING DAY (PARENTS 9:00-10:30)                               9/14 Pesach: Wed, 1 Apr 2026 - Thu, 9 Apr 2026

SUKKOT DINNER (WEDNESDAY) 6:00                               10/8 Yom Ha'shoah: Mon, Apr 13, 2026 – Tue, Apr 14, 2026

FAMILY ED PROGRAM #1 (Parents 10:30)                      10/26 Yom Ha'zicharon: Mon, Apr 20, 2026 – Tue, Apr 21, 2026

HANUKKAH PARTY @ 10:00-12:00                                  12/14 Lag Ba'Omer: Mon, 4 May 2026 - Tue, 5 May 2026

HANUKKAH CONCERT AT OHAV @ 4:30                         12/17 Jerusalem Day: Thu, May 14, 2026 – Fri, May 15, 2026

FAMILY ED PROGRAM #2 (Parents 10:30)                          2/1 Shavuot: 21 May 2026 - Sat, 23 May 2026

FAMILY ED PROGRAM #3 (Parents 10:30)                        3/29 Jerusalem Day: Thu, May 14, 2026 – Fri, May 15, 2026

SHABBAT DINNER @ B'NAI 6-8                                             5/1

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL/GRADUATION (Parents 11:00)     5/3


